Oberbank

LINZ DONAU MARATHON

16. Oberbank Linz Donau Marathon 09.04 2017

MANNER

Platz |Pl.AK | Startnr. | Name AK Verein Ziel
1 1 4 » Maritim, Anthony (KEN) Altersklasse 30 02:09:11
2 1 5 » Oliaulo Ngatuny, Emmanuel (KEN) Allgemeine Klasse 02:11:05
3 2 7 » Kimutai Kering, Eric (KEN) Altersklasse 30 02:15:22
4 3 9 » Ketema Weldearegaye, Lemawork (AUT) Altersklasse 30 02:16:08
5 2 3 » Teshome Demisie, Birhanu (ETH) Allgemeine Klasse 02:19:19
6 3 34 » Hafner, Domen (SLO) Allgemeine Klasse BC Marketing- Mizuno 02:34:09
7 4 502 » Kucevic, Daniel (AUT) Allgemeine Klasse Union St. Radegund 02:39:06
8 4 643 » Aumayr, Matthias (AUT) Altersklasse 30 TriPowerWimbergerHausFrei... 02:40:26

9 1 1158  » Eisenring, René (SUI) Altersklasse 45 02:40:50



Platz
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PI.AK | Startnr.

5

1462

1328

1189

1666

1878

1372

452

627

88

1826

1644

444

1415

1463

1976

1464

Name
» Ekl, Tomas (CZE)

» Shevchenko, Oleksandr (UKR)

» Schdber, Mattheus (AUT)

» Mag. Nazarenko, Oleksandr (UKR)

» Thallinger, Rolf (SUI)

» Purzl, Ferdinand (AUT)

» Mikulic, Nikola (CRO)

» Strobl, Daniel (AUT)

» Duk, Jan (CZE)

» Tiffner, Maximilian (AUT)

» Mandl, Bernhard (AUT)

» Kejzar, Roman (SLO)

» Sneberger, Jan (CZE)

» Krecek, Tomas (CZE)

» Stoiber, Robert (AUT)

» Mikula, Miroslav (CZE)

AK
Altersklasse 30

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 45

Allgemeine Klasse

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 45

Verein
IRON STARS BEROUN

KM Running Club

TRIRUN Linz

MC Taras Bulba [Kuzin Team]

MegalJoule

Murrunners Tri

MSC Bad Blumau/LG Apfelland

SV Gallneukirchen

Union Rohrbach-Berg

AC Falcon Rokycany

IRON STARS BEROUN

Union Rohrbach-Berg

IRON STARS BEROUN

Ziel
02:41:18

02:42:20

02:42:54

02:43:23

02:43:26

02:43:30

02:43:58

02:44:36

02:44:40

02:45:53

02:46:17

02:46:48

02:47:01

02:47:31

02:47:45

02:48:02
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7

10

11

1194

71

1817

616

497

562

532

1026

1717

445

547

1323

618

1447

1042

1714

Name
» Obermaier, Martin (AUT)

» Marouschek, Stefan (AUT)

» Oberleithner, Hannes (AUT)

» Neumduller, Hans (AUT)

» Krammer, Heimo (AUT)

» Mihlbachler, Gregor (AUT)

» Karl, Martin (AUT)

» Peterseil, Hannes (AUT)

» Scharinger, Markus (AUT)

» Kellerer-Pirklbauer, Helmut (AUT)

» Schmalnauer, Markus (AUT)

» Dober, Daniel (AUT)

» Jungbauer, Thomas (AUT)

» Béhm, Johann (AUT)

» Korntner, Dietmar (AUT)

» Lindorfer, Klaus (AUT)

AK
Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 50

Verein
Kolland Topsport Gaal

LCU Pyhra

Triateam NO West

RC Friedberg-Pinggau

Union RLC Sterngart!

SVM

SV. Gallneukirchen

BSV Land 00O

LG St. Wolfgang

SU-Eidenberg

LAC Amateure Steyr

Union Rohrbach-Berg

SK Voest

ETECH

Ziel
02:48:32

02:48:56

02:49:06

02:50:22

02:50:44

02:51:35

02:52:22

02:52:58

02:53:18

02:54:41

02:55:21

02:55:49

02:55:51

02:55:56

02:56:38

02:56:43



Platz | PLLAK | Startnr. | Name AK Verein Ziel

42 7 1284  » Kasik, Konstantin (CZE) Altersklasse 35 02:57:10
43 8 1528  » Hackl, Christoph (AUT) Altersklasse 35 BSV Unitech 02:57:16
44 9 1517  » Vanecek, Michael (CZE) Altersklasse 35 Vlachovo Brezi CZE 02:57:22
45 10 1785  » Dr. Soukup, Tomas (CZE) Altersklasse 35 GoMango - Hogner 02:57:37
46 11 1781  » Pdtter, Elias (AUT) Altersklasse 35 02:58:11
47 4 600 » Sonleithner, Manfred (AUT) Altersklasse 50 ASK Nettingsdorf 02:58:19
48 12 1503  » Mille, Robert (AUT) Altersklasse 45 BSG Mondi Neusiedler 02:58:33
49 12 1309  » Bauer, Vaclav (CZE) Altersklasse 35 DETI KLETI 02:58:35
50 10 455 » Klingler, Benjamin (AUT) Altersklasse 30 Sportcube 02:58:40
FRAUEN

Platz |PlL.AK | Startnr. | Name AK Verein Ziel
1 1 15 » Dr. Kuna, Danijela (CRO) Altersklasse 30 AK Dubrovnik 02:43:55
2 1 11 » Stepan, Nikolina (CRO) Allgemeine Klasse 02:43:56
3 1 14 » Freitag, Karin (AUT) Altersklasse 35 Lg Decker ltter 02:46:27
4 2 13 » Grafenberger, Julia (AUT) Allgemeine Klasse LAC Amateure Steyr 03:05:09

® 2 1179  » Oberndorfer, Christina (AUT) Altersklasse 35 LG Innviertel 03:11:33



Platz | PLLAK | Startnr.

6 1
7 2
8 1
9 2
10 2
11 3
12 4
13 3
14 1
15 3
16 5
17 3
18 6
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20 4
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518

645

652

467

423

534

533

1723

1192

17

633

1665

1113

434

521

1099

Name
» Khinast-Sittenthaler, Christina (AUT)

» Bergauer, Petra (AUT)

» Heiml, Claudia (AUT)

» Gillhofer, Elfriede (AUT)

» Steininger, Viktoria (AUT)

» Wolfesberger, Andrea (AUT)

» Mag. Nigl, Sonja (AUT)

» Nierula, Silvia (GER)

» Dr. Schmelz, Christine (AUT)

» Landl, Tina (AUT)

» Nezbeda, Claudia (AUT)

» Zbornikova, Eva (CZE)

» Geres, Fabia (AUT)

» Seemann, Regina (AUT)

» Frohlich, Anna (AUT)

» Schiestl, Petra (AUT)

AK
Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 60

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 45

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 45

Verein

LAC Amateure Steyr

LAC Amateure Steyr

Union Vorchdorf

Runtastic

Union Rohrbach-Berg

SC Neuenstein

LCAV Jodl

LAC Amateure Steyr

TJ Sokol Unhost

Ordensklinikum Linz Elisa...

Tiroler Wadin

Ziel
03:14:08

03:14:58

03:15:16

03:16:09

03:20:18

03:23:42

03:23:42

03:24:44

03:26:26

03:31:20

03:32:07

03:32:16

03:33:35

03:33:52

03:33:54

03:34:18
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5

458

1489

1416

1611

1342

1208

1587

1478

537

1499

1547

459

1498

582

540

442

Name
» Aschauer, Viktoria (AUT)

» Dirlinger, Claudia (AUT)

» Freimuller, Christine (AUT)

» Mayr, Petra (GER)

» Tiefenthaler, Monika (AUT)

» Jegg, Birgit (AUT)

» Auer, Merlin (AUT)

» Knoll, Ulrike (GER)

» Ecker, Veronika (AUT)

» Goncharuk, Nadiia (UKR)

» MA Kalnitsky, Helen (UKR)

» Tomek, Susanne (AUT)

» Lakhonina, Kateryna (UKR)

» Riepl, Heidi (AUT)

» Riegler, Edeltraud (AUT)

» Lindorfer, Manuela (AUT)

AK

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 40

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 30

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 50

Altersklasse 40

Verein

SU Team Athletenschmiede

ASKO Gunskirchen

TSV 1862 Neuburg

Gesundheitswelt Blirmoos

LAC Amateure Steyr

HSV Marathon Wiener Neust...

TSF Tuttlingen

Lauftreff WeiRkirchen

Kuzin team

Kuzin team

Kuzin team

00O Nachrichten

Ziel
03:34:34

03:36:08

03:36:48

03:37:45

03:37:52

03:38:32

03:38:55

03:43:19

03:43:48

03:44:48

03:45:24

03:45:53

03:46:21

03:48:00

03:48:03

03:48:31
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PI.AK | Startnr.

8

10

10

1398

1404

1683

89

1687

1138

1606

1882

1469

465

1109

94

486

Name
» Mag. Bocksteiner, Michaela (AUT)

» Lichtenschein, Renate (AUT)

» Mag. Weissenbok, Paulina (SVK)

» Brocker, Anja (GER)

» Staufer, Marianne (AUT)

» Mag. Schropfer Senkyr, Barbara (AUT)

» Kdnigseder, Sigrid (AUT)

» Ampferer, Eva (AUT)

» Bammer, Nicole (AUT)

» Hitzenberger, Tina (AUT)

» Gschaider, Lea (AUT)

» Schuck, Eva (GER)

» Gruber, Gunti (AUT)

AK Verein
Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 55 BGF Finanz

Altersklasse 40 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Altersklasse 35 FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

Altersklasse 55

Altersklasse 40 DSV Leoben

Altersklasse 35

Altersklasse 45 Tiroler Wadl

Allgemeine Klasse Himmelsstirmer BSWH Bad H...

Altersklasse 30 LC Ebensee/T&T's BergDiary

Allgemeine Klasse

Altersklasse 45

Altersklasse 50

Ziel
03:48:49

03:50:24

03:51:55

03:52:47

03:52:47

03:53:05

03:54:56

03:55:21

03:55:30

03:56:23

03:57:08

03:57:23

03:58:13



